DORSAL

15

13

11

12

12

16

JUGADOR

Félix Ortiz

Juan de Dios Merchan

Emilio Martin

Jorge Colorado
Sergio Merchan
Juan Manuel S. Laja
Borja Rama

David Saavedra
Antonio Cabeza
Juan Manuel Ciprian
Pedro Casco

Sergio Carroza

Miguel Trinidad

UBA ALMENDRALEJO

PARTIDOS

10

10

10

PUNTOS
20.9
13,5
12,1
7,2
6,2
6
53
4,5
4.3
3,6

2,7

PF71,3/PC729



